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Rule 10 Calculations
1Tot 2 Tot 3 Tot 4 Tot 5 Tot 6 Tot 7 Tot
351
359
363
364
369
376 3
379 2

Adjudicators

A - Davy Brocatus

B - Norbert Glohr

C- Mark Lunn

D - Euvgenia Parakhin

E - Margaret Redmond

F - Kristian Vellgjus

G - Margarita Vyshetravskaya
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Result Sheet

1st => 364 Kelly Monshouwer and Ligjette Spindler
2nd => 363 Santra Rinne and PiiaKorpi

3rd => 369 Kirsten Steinmetz Moeller and NK

4th => 359 Ulrike Hesselbarth and Kristin Marunke
5th=> 376 Tania Dimitrova and Sabine Hartke

6th => 379 MarinaH |s and Nadine Wolff

7th=> 351 Kerstin Kallmann and Cornelia Wagner
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